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Nome
TIGRAO
GTA
MASCARA
KING

MERCENARIO

EL LUXO
CASSINO
LIGEIRINHO
FBI
SAMURAI
EL MONSTRO
TERAPIA
BOCA CHEIA
ALVOROGO
SEM NOME
V-8
CARRETEL
BRASA VIVA
COLIBRI
ABA

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
COROA
coelho
sape
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
sape

coelho

Dono

CLAUDIO TIGRAO

VICENTE
LUIZ

MARCOS OLIVEIRA

CARLINHO
JOAO JESUS
SERGIO
JOAO CARLOS
TIAGO
ROBINHO
JOAO JESUS
ALOISIO
ADEMAR
ALEX
HAMILTON
MARCELO
VITOR
MOURA
CLAUDINHO
FABINHO

COLEIRO 25/09/2021

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
PAPUCAIA
SAO GONGALO

RIO DE JANEIRO

NITEROI
NITEROI
MARICA
SG
Sa80 GONGALO
SG
NITEROI
RIO
RIO
SG
RIO
RIO
RIO
SG
MARICA
SG

10/15 min
130/195
101/180
63/163
71/162
74/157
70/130
99/129

0/127
93/126
72/122

0/120
56/115
65/114
42/111

118/105
89/100
108/99

62/92

38/83

66/71

Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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